
  


 	 	 	 Board Members for 2017


Kevin Flannery - President	 	 	 Mike Sublett - VP

kflannery1965@gmail.com	 	 	 	 msublett7@gmail.com

919-272-0204  	 	 	 	 	 	 919-356-8502  


Leo Morin - Secretary	 	 	 	 Lib Kelly Smith - Treasurer

morinlw@windstream.net		 	 	 Libkelly@windstream.net

919-770-6925  	 	 	 	 	          919-776-3517 - home

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 919-708-2805 - cell	 	 	 


Steve Palangi (Architecture Chair)	 	 Ann Blakely

spalangi@charter.net	 	 	 	 	 ahblakely@windstream.net	

910-916-0503	 	 	 	 	 	 919-776-4285	 	 	 	 

	 	  	 	 	 	 	 	  

Martin Bryant	(Roads Chair)	 	 	 Melissa Stoufer

mabryant71@hotmail.com 		  	 	 jmstoufer@gmail.com

919-718-2400  	 	 	 	 	 	 828-320-9836	 	 	 	  


Diane Dowd	 	 	 	 	 	 John T. Kelly Jr

ddowd@cemepower.com	 	 	 	 Jthurstonkelly@gmail.com		 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 919-608-2701

	 	 


	 	 	 Board Meeting schedule for 2017


Mondays - March 20 - May 15 - July 17 -  Sept 18 - Nov 20


Meetings begin at 7:00PM in the back room of the clubhouse at The Golf 
Club at Quail Ridge.  


Consider being part of a POA committee

Architectural – Beautification – Roads – Social

If you are interested call one of the people listed above            
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